
KREATIVE
SALON
SUPPLIES
AUTUMN/WINTER

2025

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com



Vivo Hairdryer
Was: €79.00
Now: €59.25

Was: €738.00
Now: €590.40

Iron Squad
11mm & 25mm

Was: €69.00
Now: €62.10

Ceriotti Heat
Processor  FX3500

Was: €840
Now: €672

+ Free Straightener

Be-Light Hair Dryer

Was: €134.00
Now: €120.60

Ceriotti Hood Dryer
- Wall Mounted

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.

2 x Sweet Colour
Straighteners Worth €90

& 
1 x Pop Dryer

Was: €45.00
Now: €38.25

Pop Hair
Dryers

Was: €42.00
Now: €35.70

3 in 1 Styler
Was: €40.00
Now: €36.00

Sweet
Colours

Straighteners

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Was: €59.00
Now: €53.10

Coolfan

Echosline Brand Offers

Purchase €500 worth of Echosline
products (colour, retail etc.) and

receive the following FREE:

Offer 1: Offer 2: 
Purchase €1000 worth of

Echosline products (colour,
retail etc.) and receive the

following FREE:
2 x Sweet Colour

Straighteners Worth €90

Contact your rep or
the office on 090

6627077 to avail of
these offers. 



Gama Hyper Lumine
Cordless Trimmer

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Gama Lite 

Was: €100.00
Now: €90.00

RRP: €150

Gama IQ3 Black
Was: €195.00
Now: €175.50

Gama Lumine
Hyper Cordless

Clipper

Gama Lumine
Beetle Cordless

Trimmer

Was: €115.00
Now: €103.50

Was: €48.00
Now: €43.20

Was: €85.00
Now: €76.50

Great Retail
Opportunity! 

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



SA
LO

N E
SS

EN
TIA

LS

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

10% Off - 9 Packs: 
Was €160, Now €144.09

15% Off - 18 Packs:
 Was €320, Now €272.16

Bob Tuo Towels - 12 Pack

Black - Was €66.00, Now: €52.80
Chocolate Brown - Was:€94.20, Now: €75.36

Easy Dry Towels

Foil

Wide selection of brushes, combs,
meche and foil available.

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



Christmas 

The Manicure Company

Sets

Naughty and Nice Gel
Polish Collection

Was: €46.30
Now: €32.40

 Naughty or Nice 
Metallic Gel Collection

Was: €28.40
Now: €19.88

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



Christmas 

Argan
Christmas Set

Discipline
Christmas Set

Keratin Veg
Christmas Set

chosline
with

E

Trade:
€19.50
RRP: 

€39.90

Each set
contains a
shampoo,

conditioner
and a serum. 

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



Gift Sets:
Trade: €19.50 + VAT
Retail Price: €39.50 + VAT

Christmas 
Alter Ego

with

Mini Weather Control 75ml
Trade: €2.75 + VAT

Retail Price: €5.00 + VAT

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



BUY 30 pcs Assortment Keep It Glossy (1
pieces per type of all shades)

RECEIVE FREE
1 pcs Keep It Glossy Clear 500ml
2 pcs Keep It Glossy Activator 6vol. 1000ml
2 pcs Keep It Glossy Co-Wash 480ml
2 pcs Keep It Glossy Shampoo Prep.
480ml
1 pcs Colour Chart Keep It Glossy
2 pcs Biberon Shaker
1 pcs Single Use Gowns

DEMI PERMANENT COLOUR OIL

BUY 60 pcs Assortment Keep It Glossy (2
pieces per type of all shades)

RECEIVE FREE
1 pcs Keep It Glossy Clear 500ml
2 pcs Keep It Glossy Activator 6vol. 1000ml
2 pcs Keep It Glossy Co-Wash 480ml
2 pcs Keep It Glossy Shampoo Prep. 480ml
1 pcs Colour Chart Keep It Glossy
2 pcs Biberon Shaker
1 pcs Single Use Gowns
+ Keep It Glossy Trolley

Order online at 
www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Prices subject to change and exclude VAT.



2026

March 2026

Education
Upcoming Courses: 

October
2025

Monday 13  : Explore Blondego
& Color Wheel

th

Tuesday 14  : Experience
Grey, Red and Blonde (Zoom)

th

November
2025

Monday 3 : Explore Technofruit
& Fast 10 (Exam)

rd

Monday 17 : Experience
Application & Colour Correction

th

Masters Series

February 2026 Monday 9 : th

Masters - Part 1

Monday 2 :
Masters - Part 2

nd

April 2026 Monday 13 :
Masters - Part 3

th

May 2026 Monday 11 :th:

Masters - Part 4

  Keep up to date here
More courses to be added!



Worth 
€79.90

Worth 
€79.90 Worth 

€134.00

1 x Alter Ego Beehive
Tint Bowls

Offer 3: 

Gold
Offer

Contact your rep or
the office on 090

6627077 to avail of
these offers.

Offer 2: 

Alter Ego Brand Offers
Offer 1: Purchase €500 worth of Alter Ego products (colour,

retail etc.) and receive the following FREE:

1 x Alter Ego 
Technical Trolley

2 x Alter Ego
Cutting Gown

4 x Alter Ego
Tint Brushes

Purchase €1000 worth of Alter Ego products (colour,
retail etc.) and receive the following FREE:

1 x Alter Ego 
Technical

Trolley

6 x Alter Ego
Cutting 
Gowns

1 x Alter Ego
Beehive Tint

Bowls

6 x Alter
Ego Tint
Brushes

2 x Alter Ego
Aprons

1 x Be Light
Hairdryer

1x Alter Ego
Colour Mixer

Worth 
€350

Purchase €1500 worth of Alter Ego products (colour,
retail etc.) and receive the following FREE:

1 x Alter Ego 
Wooden  Trolley

6 x Alter Ego
Cutting 
Gowns

2 x Alter Ego
Beehive Tint

Bowls

6 x Alter
Ego Tint
Brushes

2 x Alter Ego
Aprons

1 x Alter Ego
Colour
Mixer

Offer 4: Purchase €3000 worth of Alter Ego products (colour,
retail etc.) and receive the following FREE:

FREE 
Leader Shidosha Scissors

Worth 
€830



Seamus Roche: 086 1276497

Contact Us For More Information:

 090 6627077

Paul Farrell: 086 2514012

About Kreative Salon Supplies
Irish owned family business with 29 years of experience serving

professional hairdressers.

Next day delivery via An Post

Simple and convenient online ordering at

www.kreativesalonsupplies.com

Exclusive Irish distributor of Alter Ego Italy, Echosline  and OiVita

Supplier of a wide range of salon furniture and tools. 

Scan the QR code to
visit our website.

Irish Owned 
Family 

Business


